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Current assets on inventory based on FAMIS reports

Workstation Count by TAMU System Part

5385

40346

Workstation Count by Department and Manufacturer

Member ID

Part 02
Part 23

Department Code Apple Custom or Other Dell HP Intel Lenovo Microsoft Iotal

ITAS 59 2 2892 2 2 9 2966
ATHL 330 29 658 6 2 137 1162
PHYS 261 193 587 24 28 13 1106
CHEM 166 46 721 18 g 68 39 1067
LIBR 95 7 707 1 81 53 944
CLAR 369 23 309 17 208 17 943
BIOL 153 36 714 4 3 1 3 914
CVEN 82 25 702 6 8 45 868
PSYC 145 10 621 24 3 3 806
ELEN 112 52 406 15 3 98 21 707
PETE 17 6 593 16 16 11 659
MATH 144 21 414 5 1 14 48 647
CSCN 180 6 427 1 10 20 644
HLKN 131 12 446 10 1 13 613
MEEN 56 51 88 204 12 142 54 607
ZACH 51 64 127 6 309 19 576
CLBA 18 1 550 3 2 574
VTEA 12 1 515 14 542
BCBP 205 34 242 36 6 1 524
Total 7954 1330 29487 3224 187 1716 1833 45731
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Workstation Count by Manufacturer

@Part 02 @ Part 23

Dell

Apple 1061
HP 66
Microsoft 141
Lenovo 26
Custom or Other 80

186 |1

Intel

Current Active Workstation Count by Acquisition Year
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/me/reports/4a101ddb-363b-483e-b099-58b61ff1e967/?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Workstation assets by model based on FAMIS reports (Top 50)
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Projected desktop purchases based on survey
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Projected purchases based on survey

Laptops Tablets
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Projected purchases based on survey

Monitors Docking Stations
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Projected purchases based on survey

Phones Printers
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Total current inventory based on survey

Total hardware by type
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TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Technology Services

Monitors

Printers

Docking
Stations

Phones

10000

9000

8000

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Laptops

Total hardware by type for <10K units

Tablets

Printers

Docking Stations

Phones




Brand shift trends based on Survey

Current Brand Usage Future Brand Usage
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Age of current Workstations based on Survey

System Percentage by Year
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